No. SY01491

YERK: 20214E2H4 A

B Sdakuragawa
UOY JEKHAR 7 AR

) v 7 A UOY-212W FRYE
a # 50 mm i H O S50ATR—AA TV
2 5 E 10 m
H HE 0.15 m’/min
T — 4 B R vz 2K I = A 5 AR B i
H A 0.75 kW T 2 iz
& £ 200/220 V MEI 52X E fii
AR 60 Hz B R 3.2/29 A
mEAR A EAGE)
W = 5B 620177 THB 6202ZZAC
B HEE T — 2 xoasAT A=A —  MWIEG Y339 X h—kV
4R Z SiC X SiC
i B W 2 —E Ll 1R (ISO VG32) 0.14 A

E—F WA — My ME ENEIRTE)

SE
Kt
i
I 9

FrIEAY

r—JII

VCT 4C X 1.25 mm? 100m - ¢ 11.1 mm
FEMEME (L 2F:FCD450 FREfH LN —
B Jr—3 0 FC200
F—BTL—AFC200
@ dt+ o
3= 77/ ~:SECE

E—H L v 7 h:SUSA03FH 24

B al J1/3—:SUS304+A kT A
Zu—hAA T ABSHI/IE

PR A L1 F B 1 SUS304

TE-BE 0 BE: 187 mm BAT: 160 mm  RAES: 400 mm AN IARKE R 18.5 kg

X IEAZRHEITIME AR SR A XIS TTREE<Z S0

B = 70— AA TN L HAEHE B~ A= P
ELEKA7620mm~180mm  FAK(E [EKAL 150mm i 5 /K47 650mm

0047B-GV Ver 201906



FORECAST ON PUMP CHARACTERISTICS

v 7 A E B KX P

B

%
sasallliti - ZBIEM
SAKURAGAWA PUMP MFGCO.LTD.

TYPE DISCH.DIA

A USF-2124, UOX-212(W), UOY-212(W) 1 50 w1 st.
TEST LIQUID CAPACITY TOTAL HEAD SYNCHRONOUS SPEED MOTOR POWER PUMP EFFICIENCY
WS | s U R /min) | 28R (m) RIS (min ) T—HA W) | AT HE(%)
Tewmn | ow ok 0.15 10 3600 (60Hz) 0.75
NOTE
L
15 1 7
TOTAL HEAD
10 100
- 4 90
. 4 80
. 4 70
- 4 60
54 14 50
PUMP EFFICIENCY
1 0.8 1 40
1 0.6 1 30 T
4 0.4 9 20 SHAFT POWER
4 0.2 4 10
0 1.0
) | W) Ge) 0.04 0.08 0.12 0.16 0.2 0.24 0.28
a2 o 3/ s
24 | 2% |24 CAPACITY (m?/min)
= 22 |25 R I 14-Feb-20
S# e |27 ot ¢ fecnony
=V | zm |z
S |BY |2# No. 00707 \Klkeds/




¢ 160

80

154

187

74

Max. “ON"Level @ E &K 650
Min. "ON"Level &EEFK{L 310
401
Max. “ON"Level S E/Kiz 620
Min. "ON"Level E{E# & Kk{z 180
“0FF” Level
BEE1EKEA 150

Lowest Level
x=IEAKALT10

50A Hose Coupling 333
50A R—RAy Ty oy
400
ANY RAN—ORNESILER '22.10. 07 # B Date Sign Scale Title / & & _ Dwg.No. / HEEFE
t”g Approved £ 2 B 2 % : R_E External Diagram 30951 A
) s& =g |Apr.22,2021|T. Hayashi 2/b N~ ER (%)
Checked Type / ¥ R

: W or 2220 ket | oy ™ Efwo s sup SAKURAGIWA PUMPMFCCO.LTD
S A |Apr. 21,2021) A Zin UoY-212W s fit “Iiﬁ/Zﬂfﬁﬂi




©

[Fig 00738I-lej_l

50
53
56
60

"~

=N\ :

M

W ..\@/. -
] : // —
L \
/
(e Pt .
(- Al

AT

=p

|
& 77777

{ 4444444

55
62
61



54 oh 4 ME - B
Mark Part Name Material * Note
4 |FXXTIATY =T VCT
Cabtyre Cable polyvinyl chloride sheathed cabtyre cable
s [TE—R AT & pkbiig
Float Switch Synthetic Resin
11 INCRIV SUS304+P.P.
Handle _ Stainless SteeltSynthetic Resin
14 R—=AH TV T ADC12
Hose Coupling Die Casting Aluminum Alloy
17 | ~oRAA— FC200
Head Cover Cast Iron
19 %%%ﬁ%ft'k:/"j‘m/‘—‘k/]\ -
RelaySet -
Auto—Cut Thermal Protector—Auto—Cut
31 | 2T 3¢ 0.75kW
Stator -
33 ET—HTL—A FC200
Motor Frame Cast Iron
44 DYSPZ 620127
Bearing Ball Bearing
45 o— 3¢ 0.75kW
Rotor -
46 |E—FTYTh SUS4034H
Motor Shaft Stainless Steel
v [TV 620227ZAC
Beqring Ball Bearing
so |V s—E
Lubricant Turbine Oil
51 A=A —L MW15G
Mechanical Sieal -
53 |7 Y FC200
Casing Cast Iron
54 I AN —)v /EI\EJZ:‘L‘
Qil Seal _ Synthetic Rubber
5 |VATRAI—T SUS304
Shaft Sleeve Stainless Steel
56 Va4 FCD450
Impeller Ductile Cast Iron
60 |F7vaY I N— SUS304+55 = 2
Suction Cover Stainless Steel + Synthetics Rubber
61 AR —F RV SUS304
Strainer Bolt Stainless Steel
62 | APL—T SPCC
Strainer Carbon Steel
68 | B VSRR FRP
Sensor Support Stick Fiberglass Reinforced Plastics
Date Sign - X rv
: X
Approved | Apr-22-2021 T.Hayashi Title C t 1%135 . W3025O_KZ
Checked | Apr.22,2021 | Klkeda onstruction Lliagram
Drawn 2021/4./22 A Zin Type UuoY-212w sE it > ZBERR
Fig.No. Fig00738—-KZ SAKURAGAWA PUMP MFGCO.LTD.

22-Apr=21




E= ]

J0—F2A19F

Fig00738

UOY212W-2005-0000A




UOY-212W

\ O£ H A B ZEO—F [UOY212W-2005-0000B |8 /LR EK 200V/50Hz |
| D\schairge 50 mm OutPut 07 5 kW Proggt Code [UOY212W-2006-0000B | Voltage/Hz | 200V/60Hz]
s HRES ) M B HE SR [£5
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
TESNRJLA PR Japanese 35x100 A
11731205 Earth Label A é:lynthetic Resin 1 A
_ ERE T C1020PC 1.25sq X R4
2 TT1 25 4 TipEI Copper 4
INFEES M RARILL SUS304 M6 X 12 with Captive Washer
3 BUM61 2W Hexagon Bolt with Spring Washer |Stainless Steel 2
REaEr—JIL VCT 70091,76057 ¥R - FyFEEE 1.26s59% 10m
4 |CVv4B10B8 Con::Iuete Cable polyvinyl chloride sheathed cabtyre cable 1 VCT 4Cx1.25sq% 10m
JLTvia (=) mPN US-40Jd =¢ 10 L=28
5 701 44A Rubber Bush é:lynthetic Rubber 1
=N F SUS304 US-40J
6 741 67 Cable Clamp Stainless Steel 1
TZUTRILN) SUS304 M5 X156 +=F4+
7 |BUMS15FP Hexagon Bolt(+) Stainless Steel 2
JA—hRAYF & AR
8 LSO1 4 Float Switch é:ynthetii Resin 1
_ 2K 884 (50Hz) Thav 3¢ 200V 50Hz 59x 13
9-1]731527 Model Name Plate Tetron 1
_ T X844k (60Hz) Thav 3¢ 200V 60Hz 59x 13
9-2 731 528 M/odel Name Plate Tetron 1
AR SUS304 M8x 15
10 |\ BUM815 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 2
NIRIL SUS+& Akt fig Us-40J
11 801 07 Handle Stainles:ls Steel+Synthetic Resin 1
AR SUS304 M8 x 25
12 BUM825 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 2
Eov SUS304 M8
13 WUMBA Washer Stainless Steel 2
14 187111 K=y Ty ADC 1 50A 2-M8 P=88 US-40J
Hose Coupling Die Casting Aluminum Alloy
AVED (=) UN US-40J mHH O
15 (*) 401 09A Packing é:ynthetic Rubber 1
S —ILER Thaxy ZIENA
16 731 755 Name Plate Tetron 1
ANYRAN— FC UoOX-212
17 122376A Head Cover Cast Iron 1
WE )Yy D= #|L3)ar SE4420 BHRAE]
18 1X110014 Heat Radiation Silicon Silicon Not for sales
BEREXtUYIL—tub 383 3¢ 200/220V ~2.2kW
19 /APO13A RelaySet 1
BT RINRD SWRM M3 X% 8 with Captive Washer
20 PSM38W Screw with Washer Mild Steel 6
oy (=) WN ¢3.1d=¢p 1244
21 (*) OG1 25 O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
7 — AR - T—AR—_IHFAFE
22 TT073 Earth Code - 1
FARINERS SWRM M4 % 6
23 | PSM46 Screw Mild Steel 1
NIRINRD SWRM M4 x 8 BERT
24 PSM48T Screw Mild Steel 2 Not for sales
F—bAvk KA-311 0.75kW-200V US-212B
25 |ACDPZL62C | xi0cut KA-311 1
JLTvia =N TN E1TAZE398 MR15, 22-2
26 70730 Rubber Bush é:ynthetic Rubber 2
E—RT Tk SEC US-75D/US-212B
27 21 227 Motor Bracket SS+Zincification 1
KIvv SK5 6201 D=¢ 31
28 WW32 Wave Washer Hard Steel 1
T7 ANV HF C1020PC ER #1187 RERT
29 |TTO77 Faston terminal Copper 3 Not for sales
g R)—7 EZ—L MER iR FH#187 RERA]
30 |TTO78 Sleeve Vinyl 3 Not for sales
2ATF—A - US-40J BREEEEEN
31 51425 Sator - 1 Ask
AVE DY AT LA US-75DAykAn'-/MIL—L 80mm
32 (*) 401 39 Packing é:ynthetic Rubber 1
E—RIL—L FC USF-212A RERT
33 20322 Motor Frame Cast Iron 1 Not for sales
NAMRILE SUS304 M6 x 20
34 BUM620 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 8
Evy SUS304 M6
35 WUMG6A Washer Stainless Steel 11
oy AT LA $2.4d=¢9.8
36 (*) OP1 OA O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
FANTZSY SUS304 M10 07 1&0P10AfE A
37 161031 Oil Plug Stainless Steel 1
INEZ ey =VN US-40J 7—H~—JL—L4R 106mm
38 (*) 401 34 Packing é:ynthetic Rubber 1
TSR SUS VCTHIPUS222B%:£34 X 50 2-M6 P=38
39 176057 Gland Stainless Steel 1
FIR(AR) C1020PC ¢ 5 Receptacle Plug 1.25sq
40 TT021 Receptacle Copper 3
g R)—7(R) = Insulating Sleeve for Receptacle
41 78030 Sleeve (R) Vinyl 3
/g RI)—T(P) [——TH Insulating Sleeve for Plug
42 78029 Sleeve (P) Vinyl 4
Y %[ig‘%@{Hi-{ﬁﬁ&ﬁI;%%f;<§ﬁi:f;5%’n\f)§ﬁ”}i'dg‘ Price and parts specifications are subject to change without notice. 1/2 Z X Fl 00738 FE¥HZ 5/ Doc. No W30250A-KKC
¥ HUTOMIC Ask&FRHA DL OIEHRIIIVEELIZEN, Contact us for any item marked "Ask” in pricing. ~ 15C092020 Page. Fig.Draw.No. g 5547 /day of issue 28-Dec-2024




UOY-212W

05 50 mm A 0.75 kW [EET R s vy
#E BEES R & o B HE T & - R % 3
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
43 |TT020 ;ﬁ‘iv(z“x) glgsgpc 4 |5 Plug 1.25s
“ 8620122 o e U2 s eg
4 |50322 Rotar - L Nh?t#f;cf:rfales
46 |30365 ﬁ;ﬁﬁ;g" gttﬁn'ess Steel 1 gS—F%ﬁq]“?ymeﬁ ﬁ{ﬁf}im
7 8620222AC o o e
48 731208 Caon ool 0 Somthet Resi 1 |fapanese 8025
49 173438 iepecton Seal Fawon 1o
50 |T140 ﬁﬁiﬂgnt ?Jbl?;zjgil 0.14L ﬁo}iﬁéﬁi\cgﬁjgine Oil !{I%o{t#f?;rijales
SUMWISG ek : T o815 U5-403
2 (9 o100 2% O e | 1 [P
53 112476 ga;;/g‘ﬁ Egst o 1 |USF-212A
54 |SC18307 FAL =L BRIL | |F618D=¢30b=7
65 31112 RO Sussoa " | |FéT2D=418 =10
56-1/10954 ;;Q; (50H2) Eﬁgﬁle Gast Iron {  |US-75D/US-212B/USF-212A
56-2/10955 Jnﬁéﬁ?r (60Hz) E?Bt”e Sact ron | |US-78D/US-212B/USF-212A
57 | WUM10A wand Stanless Steel L
58 SWUMI0B |57 cher * Stailess Stee 1o
59 164094 impeler Nt St et | 1|0 1V A00
6013343 Sucton Covsr_ Sl St | 1| 21
6160112 Sremer o+ Stanless Steel g |MexMeL=se
6214283 Stramer Qarbon Steel 1o
63 NUMGA Fexagon Nut Stanless Steel 3 =
64 170244 Er st || GOXFERF YT 135 (20
65 |PUM412 Lt Stanless Steel 3 M
66 87004 ;fggf;;:ﬂ%ﬁﬁﬁ ggﬁﬁg‘a; Recin 6 |7AAE2ERE.
67 NUM4A Cvagon N Stailess Stee 3 ™
68 77046A ;ﬁgiﬁﬁn Stick Eiil:rglass Reinforced Plastics 1 ¢6'0 L=500mm
69 PUM410 Lt Stanless Steel 1M
OLUSTSOPO it U
90285081 SchkJelz E(;st Iron 1 Rzt 2 eT0Pes gléjtgil#]a\ Parts
90390094 ”Fifgle% Egst o 1 |BARCRAHTTT 2-M8 P=88 gﬁiaw e
90490042 Do o Pipe Mid e et
90570102 Eu—ﬁbxelr);ejeve ?ﬁﬁﬁl Rubber { | @12DmzeL=somn géﬁ)%a\ Parts
006 | CV4B BT TN T ] | M SREGRASTE O B
907 | R50322USF g@fﬁiﬁf& - 1 |36 0.75kW USF-212A glyj)ﬁ)%a\ e
e i L SRt ko g e e | 220 BRE T Rigoo73g [T H/Doc Ny W30250A KKC

age. ig.Draw.No. 17 /day of issue 928-Dec—-2024






